35139	4 OB THE -		. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97
	ASPEN F-27361-9	1	5422
	APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRU		
Reference is made to that certain trust ofSCHWARTZ,husbandandwife	leed made by CADT C		
	LARL S.	SCHWARTZ and PHYLLIS	J
IKANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE CON	T	*******	ac dramta-
dated march // to 70		MARK NOLDOLOLION	no homet'.
11859		······	Wet/volume N
vincing, of the mortpage records of Via			Cindica
The undersigned, who is the present be place and stead of the original trustee named	neficiary under said trust	deed desires to appoint	
place and stead of the original trustee named	above;	a desired to appoint a n	ew trustee in th
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the pr ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., An (emises, the undersigned h	ereby appoints	
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., An (600 Main Street, Klamath Falls,	Dregon Corporation		whore edd
anuel salu ITUSI deed, he to have all the		Ureeon as	SIICCOSCOR freesta
In construing this instrument and mit.		ffective forthwith.	successor truste
feminine and the neuter and the singular and	ever the context hereof so	o requires, the masculine gen	der includes th
IN WILLNESS WHEREOF IL			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersi is a corporation, it has caused its corporate na officero dula anti-	give beneficiary has here	anto set his hand and seal; if	the undersigned
is a corporation, it has caused its corporate na officers duly authorized thereunto by order of	its Board of Disc.	corporate seal to be affixed.	hereunto by it
		· · •	£
DATED: March 20	FN REalt	y Services, Inc. form	erly named
	WLLLD I	ARCO REALTY SERVICES;	TNP
OFFICIAL SEA		Hthe An	11VC
If executed by a corporation of the NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIF affix corporate seel)	ORNIA BY:	Mallen Sp	thill
LUS ANGELES COUNT	Y Kathryn I	L. Fukuda Asst	Vice Preside
(If the beneficiary who signs of the benefici			
	25 93.490)		17, 77, 77, 77, 77, 77, 77, 77, 77, 77,
STATE OF OREGON,	T	1. A. 1.	
County of	STATE OF CALIFORN	County of Los Angeles	•
	March 20	County of Los Angeles.) 89.
Personally appeared the above named			
	who being duly sworn	Kathryn L. Fukuda	
nd acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be		lid say that he is the Asst. Vi REALTY SERVICES, INC.	
	a corporation, and that	the seal affixed to the foregoing	instrument is the
	sealed on behalf of spid.	Corporation 1	it was signed and
Before me: SEAL)		d instrument to be its voluntary	act and deed.
	Before me:	1-4	
Notary Public for Oregon	1 south	Um B. Shelton	(SEAL)
My commission expires:	Notary Public for Great	🛿 California	
	My commission expires:		
APPOINTMENT OF		STATE OF OFFE	
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		STATE OF OREGON,) ss.
S: Trust Deed from		County of Klamath	
Carl S. Schwartz		I certify that the with was received for record on t	in instrument
Phy11is N. Schwartz		or April	neT.L.D. day
Grantor		at 10:55 o'clock .A.M.,	
to	DON'T USE THIS	in book/reel/volume No	M84
Transamerica Title Insurance Co.	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	page	+ OT
	LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception	No. 35139
Trustee	WHERE USED.)	Record of Mortgages of said	d County
AFTER RECORDING DETUNING		Witness my hand	and seal of
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.		County affixed.	
600 Main Street			
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		Evelyn Biehn, Cou	nty Clerk
, angler , tool		Da I-CII.	TITLE

C C